
LICEUM DLA DOROSŁYCH – klasa 2Ld – sem. IV, klasa 3Ld – sem. VI – 2023/2024
data godzina 2Ld – sem. IV 3Ld – sem. VI

26.01.2024

1 16.00 – 17.30 GL fizyka (1-2) s.302 PW j. ang. (1-2), s. 306
2 17.40 – 19.10 GL fizyka (3-4) s.302 PW j. ang. (3-4), s. 306
3 19.20 – 20.50
27.01.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30 ET j. polski (1-2) s. 205 SO j. polski (1-2) s. 202
2 9.40 – 11.10 ET j. polski (3-4) s. 205 SO j. polski (3-4) s. 202
3 11.25 – 12.55 ET j. polski (5-6) s. 205 SO j. polski (5-6) s. 202
4 13.05 – 14.35 AŁ geografia (1-2) s. 317 PW j. ang. (5-6), s. 306
5 14.45 – 16.15 AŁ geografia (3-4) s. 317 PW j. ang. (7-8), s. 306
6 16.25 – 17.55
02.02.2024

1 16.00 – 17.30 FE  biologia  (1-2) s. 311 GL fizyka (1-2) s.302

2 17.40 – 19.10 FE biologia  (3-4) s. 311 GL fizyka (3-4) s.302

3 19.20 – 20.50
03.02.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30 ds matematyka (1-2) s. 218 FE  biologia  (1-2) s. 311
2 9.40 – 11.10 ds matematyka (3-4) s. 218 FE  biologia  (3-4) s. 311
3 11.25 – 12.55 FE biologia  (5-6) s. 311 ds matematyka (1-2) s. 218
4 13.05 – 14.35 FE biologia  (7-8) s. 311 ds matematyka (3-4) s. 218
5 14.45 – 16.15 ET j. polski (7-8) s. 205 HK historia  (1-2) s. 220

6 16.25 – 17.55 ET j. polski (9-10) s. 205 HK historia  (3-4) s. 220

01.03.2024
1 16.00 – 17.30 HK historia  (1-2) s. 220 SO j. polski (7-8) s. 202
2 17.40 – 19.10 HK historia  (3-4) s. 220 SO j. polski (9-10) s. 202
3 19.20 – 20.50
02.03.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30 FE biologia R(1-2) s. 311 PW j. ang. (9-10), s. 306
2 9.40 – 11.10 FE biologia R(3-4) s. 311 HK historia  (5-6) s. 220

3 11.25 – 12.55 FE biologia R(5-6) s. 311 HK historia  (7-8) s. 220

4 13.05 – 14.35 HK historia   (5-6) s. 220 FE  biologia  (5-6) s. 311
5 14.45 – 16.15 HK historia  (7-8) s. 220 AŁ geografia (1-2) s. 317
6 16.25 – 17.55 AŁ geografia (3-4) s. 317

08.03.2024
1 16.00 – 17.30 mk j. ang. (1-2), s. 307
2 17.40 – 19.10 mk j. ang. (3-4), s. 307
3 19.20 – 20.50
09.03.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30 ds matematyka (5-6) s. 218 SO j. polski (11-12) s. 202
2 9.40 – 11.10 ds matematyka (7-8) s. 218 HK historia  (9-10) s. 220

3 11.25 – 12.55 ds matematyka (9-10) s. 218 HK historia  (11-12) s. 220

4 13.05 – 14.35 HK historia  (9-10) s. 220   chemia (1-2) s. 117
5 14.45 – 16.15 mk j. ang. (5-6), s. 307   chemia (3-4) s. 117
6 16.25 – 17.55



15.03.2024

1 16.00 – 17.30 ET j. polski (11-12) s. 205 HK historia (13-14) s. 220

2 17.40 – 19.10 ET j. polski (13-14) s. 205 HK historia  (15-16) s. 220

3 19.20 – 20.50
16.03.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30 mk j. ang. (7-8), s. 307 ds matematyka (5-6) s. 218
2 9.40 – 11.10 mk j. ang. (9-10), s. 307 ds matematyka (7-8) s. 218
3 11.25 – 12.55 ds matematyka (11-12) s. 218 HK historia R (1-2) s. 220

4 13.05 – 14.35 ds matematyka (13-14) s. 218 HK historia R (3-4) s. 220

5 14.45 – 16.15 ET j. polski (15-16) s. 205 SO j. polski (13-14) s. 202
6 16.25 – 17.55 ET j. polski (17-18) s. 205 SO j. polski (15-16) s. 202
22.03.2024

1 16.00 – 17.30 HK historia  (11-12) s. 220

2 17.40 – 19.10 HK historia  (13-14) s. 220

3 19.20 – 20.50
23.03.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30 ET j. polski (19-20) s. 205 HK historia R (5-6) s. 220

2 9.40 – 11.10 ET j. polski (21-22) s. 205 HK historia R (7-8) s. 220

3 11.25 – 12.55 mk j. ang. (11-12), s. 307 SO j. polski (17-18) s. 202
4 13.05 – 14.35 mk j. ang. (13-14), s. 307 SO j. polski (19-20) s. 202
5 14.45 – 16.15   chemia (1-2) s. 117 AŁ geografia (5-6) s. 317
6 16.25 – 17.55   chemia (3-4) s. 117 AŁ geografia (7-8) s. 317
12.04.2024

1 16.00 – 17.30 GL fizyka (5-6) s.302 FE  biologia  (7-8) s. 311
2 17.40 – 19.10 GL fizyka (7-8) s.302 FE  biologia R (1-2) s. 311
3 19.20 – 20.50
13.04.2024

1 8.00 – 9.30 HK historia  (15-16) s. 220 ds matematyka (9-10) s. 218
2 9.40 – 11.10 HK historia R  (1-2) s. 220 ds matematyka (11-12) s. 218
3 11.25 – 12.55 ds matematyka (15-16)s.218 HK historia R (9-10) s. 220

4 13.05 – 14.35 FE biologia R (7-8) s. 311 HK historia R (11-12) s. 220

5 14.45 – 16.15 PW j. ang. (11-12), s. 306
6 16.25 – 17.55 PW j. ang. (13-14), s. 306
19.04.2024
1 16.00 – 17.30 mk j. ang. (15-16), s. 307 SO j. polski (21-22) s. 202
2 17.40 – 19.10 mk j. ang. (17-18), s. 307 SO j. polski (23-24) s. 202
3 19.20 – 20.05
20.04.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30 HK historia  R (3-4) s. 220 FE  biologia R (3-4) s. 311
2 9.40 – 11.10 HK historia  R (5-6) s. 220 FE  biologia R (5-6) s. 311
3 11.25 – 12.55 AŁ geografia (5-6) s. 317 ds matematyka (13-14) s. 218
4 13.05 – 14.35 AŁ geografia (7-8) s. 317 ds matematyka (15-16) s. 218
5 14.45 – 16.15 ds matematyka (17-18)s.218 GL fizyka (5-6) s.302
6 16.25 – 17.55 ds matematyka (19) s. 218 

do 17.10
GL fizyka (7-8) s.302

26.04.2024
1 16.00 – 17.30 HK historia R (7-8) s. 220 PW j. ang. (15-16), s. 306
2 17.40 – 19.10 HK historia R (9-10) s. 220 PW j. ang. (17-18), s. 306
3 19.20 – 20.50



27.04.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30 HK historia R (11-12) s. 220 ds matematyka (17-18) s. 218
2 9.40 – 11.10 HK historia R (13-14) s. 220   chemia (5-6) s. 117
3 11.25 – 12.55 ET j. polski (23-24) s. 205   chemia (7-8) s. 117
4 13.05 – 14.35 ET j. polski (25-26) s. 205 FE  biologia R (7-8) s. 311
5 14.45 – 16.15 FE  biologia R (9) s. 311

do 15.30
6 16.25 – 17.55
24.05.2024

1 16.00 – 17.30 FE biologia R (9-10) s.311 SO j. polski (25-26) s. 202
2 17.40 – 19.10 FE biologia R(11) s. 311

do 18.25
SO j. polski (27-28) s. 202

3 19.20 – 20.50
25.05.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30   chemia (5-6) s. 117 FE  biologia R (10-11) s. 311
2 9.40 – 11.10   chemia (7-8) s. 117 HK historia R (13-14) s. 220

3 11.25 – 12.55 ds matematyka (20-21)s.218 HK historia R (15-16) s. 220

4 13.05 – 14.35 HK historia R (15-16) s. 220 ds matematyka (19-20) s. 218
5 14.45 – 15.30 ET j. polski (27-28) s. 205 ds matematyka (21-22) s. 218
6 16.25 – 17.55

07.06.2024
1 16.00 – 17.30 HK historia EGZ s. 220 PW j. ang. EGZ, s. 306
2 17.40 – 19.10  FE biologia EGZ s. 311 GL fizyka EGZ s. 302
3 19.20 – 20.50 AŁ geografia EGZ s. 317 SO j. polski EGZ s. 202
08.06.2024
1 8.00 – 9.30 ds matematyka EGZ s.218 HK historia EGZ s. 220
2 9.40 – 11.10 mk j. ang. EGZ, s. 307  FE biologia EGZ s. 311
3 11.25 – 12.55 GL fizyka EGZ s. 302 AŁ geografia EGZ s. 317
4 13.05 – 14.35  chemia EGZ s. 115 ds matematyka EGZ s.218
5 14.45 – 16.15 ET j. polski EGZ s. 205  chemia EGZ s. 115


